
Date Tournament Defending Champ Purse Entry Deadline (Central Time) 2018 Pick
Apr 5 - 8 Masters Tournament  Sergio Garcia  $11,000,000 Thursday, April 05, 2018  9:00 AM

Apr 12 - 15 RBC Heritage  Wesley Bryan  $6,700,000 Thursday, April 12, 2018  9:00 AM

Apr 19 - 22 Valero Texas Open  Kevin Chappell  $6,200,000 Thursday, April 19, 2018  9:00 AM

Apr 26 - 29 Zurich Classic of New Orleans  J. Blixt  /  C. Smith  $7,200,000 Thursday, April 26, 2018  9:00 AM

May 3 - 6 Wells Fargo Championship  Brian Harman  $7,700,000 Thursday, May 03, 2018  9:00 AM

May 10 - 13 PLAYERS Championship  Si Woo Kim  $10,500,000 Thursday, May 10, 2018  9:00 AM

May 17 - 20 AT&T Byron Nelson  Billy Horschel  $7,700,000 Thursday, May 17, 2018  9:00 AM

May 24 - 27 Fort Worth Invitational  Kevin Kisner  $7,100,000 Thursday, May 24, 2018  9:00 AM

May 31 - Jun 3 Memorial Tournament Jason Dufner  $8,900,000 Thursday, May 31, 2018  9:00 AM

Jun 7 - 10 FedEx St. Jude Classic  Daniel Berger  $6,600,000 Thursday, June 07, 2018  9:00 AM

Jun 14 - 17 U.S. Open  Brooks Koepka  $12,000,000 Thursday, June 14, 2018  9:00 AM

Jun 21 - 24 Travelers Championship  Jordan Spieth  $7,000,000 Thursday, June 21, 2018  9:00 AM

Jun 28 - Jul 1 National  Kyle Stanley  $7,100,000 Thursday, June 28, 2018  9:00 AM

Jul 5 - 8 Greenbrier Classic  Xander Schauffele  $7,300,000 Thursday, July 05, 2018  9:00 AM

Jul 12 - 15 John Deere Classic  Bryson DeChambeau  $5,800,000 Thursday, July 12, 2018  9:00 AM

Jul 19 - 22 Open Championship  Jordan Spieth  $10,250,000 Thursday, July 19, 2018  12:00 AM

Jul 26 - 29 RBC Canadian Open  Jhonattan Vegas  $6,200,000 Thursday, July 26, 2018  9:00 AM

Aug 2 - 5 WGC-Bridgestone Invitational Hideki Matsuyama  $10,000,000 Thursday, August 02, 2018  9:00 AM

Aug 9 - 12 PGA Championship  Justin Thomas  $10,500,000 Thursday, August 09, 2018  9:00 AM

Aug 16 - 19 Wyndham Championship  Henrik Stenson  $6,000,000 Thursday, August 16, 2018  9:00 AM

Aug 23 - 26 Northern Trust Dustin Johnson  $9,000,000 Thursday, August 23, 2018  9:00 AM

Aug 31 - Sep 3 Dell Technologies Championship  Justin Thomas  $9,000,000 Friday, August 31, 2018  9:00 AM

Sep 6 - 9 BMW Championship  Marc Leishman  $9,000,000 Thursday, September 06, 2018  9:00 AM

Sep 20 - 23 TOUR Championship  Xander Schauffele  $9,000,000 Thursday, September 20, 2018  9:00 AM
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